
Calendar Date Weekday Trash Recycle Yard Waste Holiday Week Holiday Service Day

January 3, 2019 Thursday Trash YES Friday, January 4, 2019

January 10, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

January 17, 2019 Thursday Trash

January 24, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

January 31, 2019 Thursday Trash

February 7, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

February 14, 2019 Thursday Trash

February 21, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

February 28, 2019 Thursday Trash

March 7, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

March 14, 2019 Thursday Trash

March 21, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

March 28, 2019 Thursday Trash

April 4, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

April 11, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

April 18, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

April 25, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

May 2, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

May 9, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

May 16, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

May 23, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

May 30, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle YES Friday, May 31, 2019

June 6, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

June 13, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

June 20, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

June 27, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

July 4, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste YES Friday, July 5, 2019

July 11, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

July 18, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

July 25, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

August 1, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

August 8, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

August 15, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

August 22, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

August 29, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

September 5, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle YES Friday, September 6, 2019

September 12, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

September 19, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

September 26, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

October 3, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

October 10, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

October 17, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

October 24, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

October 31, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle



November 7, 2019 Thursday Trash Yard Waste

November 14, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

November 21, 2019 Thursday Trash  Yard Waste YES Friday, November 22, 2019

November 28, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

December 5, 2019 Thursday Trash

December 12, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle

December 19, 2019 Thursday Trash

December 26, 2019 Thursday Trash Recycle YES Friday, December 27, 2019

HOLIDAY

New Year’s Day

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day Wednesday, December 25, 2019

2019

Tuesday, January 1, 2019

Monday, May 27, 2019

Thursday, July 4, 2019

Monday, September 02, 2019

Thursday, November 28, 2019





Last YW for season

Friday, December 27, 2019


